LED Light - Linear W
aterproof LED W
all W
asher Light
Feature:
Tight waterproof structure
International standard DMX 512 Control
Optional on Optic Lens

allW
asher
Ordering Information
Model No.  Details
Wall    Washer
LED-WW5525-24V3601RGB
 1000mm, 12Red, 12Green, 12Blue, 36 leds, tempered glass, 24V DC input,
  DMX 512, max 45W, IP65
LED-WW5525-24V1801RGB
  500mm, 6Red, 6Green, 6Blue, 18 leds, tempered glass, 24V DC input, DMX
  512, max 22W, IP65
LED-WW5525-24V2401RGBW
  1000mm, 12RGB, 12white, 24 leds, tempered glass, 24V DC input, DMX
  512, max 36W, IP65
LED-WW6269-24V3601RGB
  1000mm, 12Red, 12Green, 12Blue, 36 leds, tempered glass, 24V DC input,
  DMX 512, max 45W, IP65
LED-WW6269-24V1801RGB
  1000mm, 6Red, 6Green, 6Blue, 18 leds, tempered glass, 24V DC input,
  DMX 512, max 45W, IP65
LED-WW8466-24V2401RGB
  1000mm, 24RGB, 24 3W leds, tempered glass, 24V DC input, DMX 512,
  max 100W, IP65
LED-WW8466-24V1201RGB
  1000mm, 12RGB, 12 3W leds, tempered glass, 24V DC input, DMX 512,
  max 36W, IP65
LED-WW7267-24V4201RGB-IP68   1200mm, 14Red, 14Green, 14Blue, 42 leds, PC diffuser, 24V DC input,
  DMX 512, max 100W, IP68
LED-WW7267-24V3601RGB-IP68   1000mm, 12Red,12Green, 12Blue, 36 leds, PC diffuser,24V DC input, DMX
  512, max 90W, IP68
LED-WW7267-24V1801RGB-IP68   600mm, 6Red, 6Green, 6Blue, 18 leds, PC diffuser, 24V DC input, DMX 512,
  max 36W, IP68
LED-WW7267-24V901RGB-IP68   300mm, 3Red, 3Green, 3Blue, 9 leds, PC diffuser, 24V DC input, DMX 512,
  max 18W, IP68
LED-WW7267-24V4001RGBW-IP68   1200mm, 10Red,10Green, 10Blue, 10white, 40 leds, PC diffuser, 24V DC
  input, DMX 512, max 100W, IP68
LED-WW7267-24V42W-IP68   1200mm, 42 white led, 42 leds, PC diffuser,24V DC input, no dimming, max
  100W, IP68
LED-WW7267-24V9W-IP68   300mm, 9 white led, 9 leds, PC diffuser,24V DC input, no dimming, max
  18W, IP68
Controller    and    Power Supply
HLG-240H-24   Meanwell 240W, DC 24V output, IP65 / IP67
HLG-320H-24   Meanwell 320W, DC 24V output, IP65 / IP67
HLG-320H-24B   Meanwell 320W, DC 24V output, IP65, PWM/1-10V DC / resistance
  dimming function
LRS-350-24   Meanwell 350W, DC 24V output, indoor
RSP-320-24   Meanwell 320W, DC 24V output, indoor with PFC
LED-01SC   DMX LED Controller, SD card offline, 1* 512 CH
IA-001005   Madrix Plexus, 2*512 DMX CH, Standalone or Online
Cables
LED-BI(1000)4FB  10M black 4 pin female to bare cable( the bare cable to controller)
LED-BI(300)4M4F  3M black 4 pin male to 4 pin female